



2017:TSHC:24081

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: W.P.No.19437 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, it is submitted by learned counsel for the petitioners that since this High Court has no jurisdiction to decide the instant Writ Petition, the Registrar (Judicial) is directed to transmit the entire case record relating to the present Writ Petition to the High Court of Andhra Pradesh at Amaravathi. RRN,J YVL	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.



2017:TSHC:24081

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE